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This was written to accompany a short film by Keith Braafladt 
that was captured through the window of a plane. 
The plane takes off and climbs into the sky, 
then the film reverses, 
the colors shift to red, 
and the plane lands.
 

ca. 4' 30''
  



°

¢
°

¢

°

¢

{
°
¢

Flute

Oboe

Clarinet in Bb

Tenor Saxophone

Bassoon

Horn in F

Trumpet in Bb

Trombone

Tuba

Suspended Cymbal
Kick Drum

Piano

Mandolin

Electric Guitar

Violin

Viola

Violoncello

Contrabass

q = 881

mp

p

mp

p

p

q = 88

p

mp p

p

34
34
34
34
34

34
34
34
34

34
34
34

34
34
34

34
34

34

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

Full Transposed Score Bell Curve
For a film by Keith Braafladt

Michael Maiorana
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Until the end of the film (ca. 15''):
- Strings sustain on A
- Flute, clarinet, sax, and trumpet
ad lib., playing quiet sustained notes on 
concert A, occasionally B. Extended 
techniques such as harmonics, blowing air 
through the instrument, etc. are welcome 
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